

TS- 171/19

19
08.02.23

Today is fixed for added defendants.

Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira alongwith six (06) postal receipts.

Ld. lawyer for the defendants no. 1 – 5 is present by filing hazira.

Seven (07) SR have been returns upon the defendants no. 10 & 15 – 20.

Services are satisfactory upon the defendants no. 18 – 20.

Services are not satisfactory upon the defendants no. 10 & 15 – 17.

To 19.04.23 for SR/AD upon defendants no. 10 & 15 – 20.

Plaintiff is directed to take fresh steps upon the defendants no. 10 & 15 – 20.

Sd/-

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD

Sd/-

ACJM cum CJSD