

TS- 171/19
Regd.- 71/19

13
24.06.24

Today is fixed for necessary order
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira .
Ld. lawyer for the defendants no. 1 – 5 is present by filing hazira.
S/Rs returned upon the defendants no. 10 & 15 – 17.
Services are not satisfactory.
SR/AD has been returned upon the defendant no. 14.
Service is satisfactory.
No step has been taken by the defendants no. 14.
None moves on repeated calls.
Accordingly the instant suit shall be heard ex- parte against the defendant n. 14.
As per order dated 29.01.24 track report already been filed upon the defendants no.
10 & 15 – 17.
Services are satisfactory.
No step has been taken by the defendants no. 10 & 15 – 17.
None moves on repeated calls.
Accordingly the instant suit shall be heard ex- parte against the defendants no. 10 &
15 – 17.
To 30.11.24 for Discovery & inspection.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip