

TS- 171/19
Regd.- 71/19

16
12.03.25

**Today is fixed for compiled plaint.
Compiled Plaint already been filed.
None take any step.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To 13.06.25 for Discovery & inspection.**

**ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip**