

TS- 171/19  
Regd.- 71/19

17  
13.06.25

Today is fixed for Discovery & inspection.  
Ld. lawyer for the both parties are present by filing separate hazira.  
To 30.07.25 for framing of issue.

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip