

TS- 171/19
Regd.- 71/19

21
03.12.25

Today is fixed for further evidence.
Ld. lawyer for the both parties are present by filing separate hazira.
Witness Prayakar Bar, PW- 2 is present and his examination and cross examination in chief is full and Discharged.
To **02.02.26** for **DW**

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip